Tipo de informe:

chy

E el

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo:

12DIVISION F.S Temporada:

2023/2024

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de la jornada 22 (21/04/2024)

Pos
1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g°
go
10°
11°

Equipo

VIEJO MANJUTTO
BILLIKENS SZSZ

LATIN BROTHERS
IEPSILONS

BAKANO BULLS
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
LOS PICAPIERNA
CORONITAS FC

ATLETICO TETUAN

MACAME

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

Ptos Jug Gan Emp Per Inc

57 20 19 0 1 0
48 20 15 3 2 0
45 20 14 3 3 0
37 20 12 1 7 0
34 20 11 1 8 0
28 20 9 1 10 0
28 20 9 1 10 0
16 20 5 1 14 0
16 20 5 1 14 0
11 20 3 2 15 0
3 20 1 0 18 1
7

TF
132
20
20
82
83
88
81
56
41
50

TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

67 65 1,97 0 =
16 44 1,96 0 =
50 40 1,80 0 =
63 19 1,30 0 =
59 24 1,41 0 =
68 20 1,29 0 +1
83 -2 0,98 0 -1
70 -14 0,80 0 =
82 -41 0,50 0 =

125 -75 0,40 0 =

107 -80 0,25 0 =
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